
Summary Notice of Invitation for TRQ rice Bid(5th) 

 1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No. Commodity 
Country of 

Origin 
Standard 

Quantity 

(M/T) 

Period of 

 Arrival 

Destination 

Port 

AT2789-MRI-24(142) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 5,000 `25.3.1~4.30 BUSAN 

AT2790-MRI-24(143) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 5,000 `25.3.15~5.15 BUSAN 

AT2791-MRI-24(144) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 5,000 `25.4.1~5.31 BUSAN 

AT2792-MRI-24(145) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 5,000 `25.5.1~6.30 BUSAN 

AT2793-MRI-24(146) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 10,000 `25.4.15~7.15 BUSAN 

AT2794-MRI-24(147) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 10,000 `25.5.1~7.31 BUSAN 

AT2795-MRI-24(148) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Long Grain 
THAILAND US No.1 1,000 `25.1.15~2.28 BUSAN 

AT2796-BMI-24(149) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 
THAILAND US No.4 5,000 `25.3.1~4.30 POHANG 

AT2797-BMI-24(150) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 
THAILAND US No.4 5,000 `25.5.1~6.30 POHANG 

AT2798-BMI-24(151) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 
VIETNAM US No.4 5,000 `25.4.1~5.31 POHANG 

AT2799-BMI-24(152) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 
VIETNAM US No.4 5,000 `25.9.1~10.31 POHANG 

AT2800-BMI-24(153) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 
VIETNAM US No.4 10,000 `25.9.15~12.15 POHANG 

AT2801-BMI-24(154) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 
VIETNAM US No.4 10,000 `25.3.1~5.31 GWANGYANG 

AT2802-BMI-24(155) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 

No 

 

Restriction 

US No.4 5,000 `25.2.1~3.31 BUSAN 

AT2803-BMI-24(156) Non-Glutinous Brewers  
No 

 
US No.4 5,000 `25.2.15~4.15 BUSAN 



Milled rice Restriction 

AT2804-BMI-24(157) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 

No 

 

Restriction 

US No.4 10,000 `25.3.1~5.31 BUSAN 

 

 

 2. Time-Limits for the Registration of Bids : 15:00 NOVEMBER 6, 2024(KST) 

 3. Electronic Bid : 09:30 ～ 11:30(120 minutes) NOVEMBER 7, 2024(KST) 

 4. Address of Procuring Agency 

   Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation, 227, Munhwa-ro, Naju-si, Jeollanam-do, 

58326 

2024. 10. 29. 

 

Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation 


